
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
33 
7 

58 
15 
10 
9 
6 
5 

Class 
Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 
Lennard Titica 
Nicholas Stura 
Cohen Naylor 
Ray Kabalan Haber 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Timur Salikhov 
Mason Vanderhart 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Gap 

0.285 
0.484 
0.059 
0.991 
0.122 
3.847 
9.107 

Diff 

0.285 
0.769 
0.828 
1.819 
1.941 
5.788 

14.895 

Best Tm 
1:16.659 
1:16.944 
1:17.428 
1:17.487 
1:18.478 
1:18.600 
1:22.447 
1:31.554 

In Lap 
8 
6 
8 
4 
8 
7 
5 
7 

Points 
50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
10 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
TYRE PRESSURE OF FASTEST  KART : FRONT LEFT - 24.6 FRONT RIGHT 25.0 REAR LEFT 33.1 REAR RIGHT 34.1  
KART 5 - 20 POINTS DEDUCTED  - BEING UNDERWEIGHT  

Printed: 1/17/2020 9:59:55 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 2020 

1- IAME: Bambino 60cc 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:30:22 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.204 km 

1/17/2020 09:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
10 
58 
33 
7 

15 
9 
6 
5 

Class 
Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Cohen Naylor 
Lennard Titica 
Nicholas Stura 
Ray Kabalan Haber 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Timur Salikhov 
Mason Vanderhart 

Laps 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Gap 

0.054 
0.008 
0.558 
1.063 
0.148 
2.589 

12.284 

Diff 

0.054 
0.062 
0.620 
1.683 
1.831 
4.420 

16.704 

Best Tm 
1:16.005 
1:16.059 
1:16.067 
1:16.625 
1:17.688 
1:17.836 
1:20.425 
1:32.709 

In Lap 
7 
5 
8 
8 
7 
6 
5 
5 

Points 
50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
10 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
TYRE PRESSURE OF THE FASTEST KART - FRONT LEFT -23.3 FRONT RIGHT 23.3 REAR LEFT 23.3 REAR RIGHT 23.3 
KART 5 - 20 POINTS DEDUCTED - BEING UNDERWEIGHT  

Printed: 1/17/2020 11:41:25 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 2020 

1- IAME: Bambino 60cc 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:45:23 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.204 km 

1/17/2020 10:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
58 
10 
33 
7 

15 
9 
6 
5 

Class 
Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 
Cohen Naylor 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Lennard Titica 
Nicholas Stura 
Ray Kabalan Haber 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Timur Salikhov 
Mason Vanderhart 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Diff 

0.251 
0.523 
0.754 
0.987 
1.807 
2.098 

14.480 

Gap 

0.251 
0.272 
0.231 
0.233 
0.820 
0.291 

12.382 

Best Tm 
1:16.055 
1:16.306 
1:16.578 
1:16.809 
1:17.042 
1:17.862 
1:18.153 
1:30.535 

In Lap 
6 
8 
4 
4 
7 
6 
5 
2 

Points 
50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
TYRE PRESSURE OF  FASTEST KART - FRONT LEFT- 37.1 FRONT RIGHT 37.1 REAR LEFT - 37.1 REAR RIGHT- 37.1 

Printed: 1/17/2020 13:45:08 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 2020 

1- IAME: Bambino 60cc 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:17:24 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.204 km 

1/17/2020 13:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
58 
7 

33 
10 
15 
6 
9 
5 

Class 
Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 
Cohen Naylor 
Nicholas Stura 
Lennard Titica 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Ray Kabalan Haber 
Timur Salikhov 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Mason Vanderhart 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 

Diff 

0.580 
0.653 
0.917 
1.440 
2.729 
6.044 

14.615 

Gap 

0.580 
0.073 
0.264 
0.523 
1.289 
3.315 
8.571 

Best Tm 
1:15.767 
1:16.347 
1:16.420 
1:16.684 
1:17.207 
1:18.496 
1:21.811 
1:30.382 

In Lap 
3 
6 
5 
5 
3 
4 
6 
3 

Points 
50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
TYRE PRESSURE OF  FASTEST KART - FRONT LEFT- 30.1 FRONT RIGHT - 30.1 REAR LEFT 30.2 REAR RIGHT 30.2 

Printed: 1/17/2020 15:46:44 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 2020 

1- IAME: Bambino 60cc 

Time Trial 4 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:25:50 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.204 km 

1/17/2020 15:30 


